Te
st
 In
st
ru
m
en
ts

Specifications
Specifications
Ordering Information
Order # Mfg # Description Price
MP24519FST DT-205L Laser Tachometer with LCD Display
MP24521FST DT-207L Laser Tachometer with LED Display
MP24519FST-12 DT-205L-S12 LCD Model w/ 12" Linear Wheel
MP24521FST-12 DT-207L-S12 LED Model w/ 12" Linear Wheel
Transcat Accredited Calibration with Data CALL
Transcat Accredited Calibration without Data CALL
Ordering Information
7236FST 7236FST-1